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440 4 APTS. FOR

RENT/LEASE

PUBLISHER’S NOTICE

All real estate advertising
in this newspaper is subject
to the Fair Housing Act which
makes it illegal to advertise
“any preference, limitation or
discrimination based on race,
color, religion, sex, handicap,
familial status or national ori-
gin, or an intention, to make
any such preference, limi-
tation or discrimination.”
Familial status includes chil-
dren under the age of 18 liv-
ing with parents or legal cus-
todians, pregnant women
and people securing custody
of children under 18.

This newspaper will not
knowingly accept any adver-
tising for real estate which is
in violation of the law. Our
readers are hereby informed
that all dwellings advertised
in this newspaper are avail-
able on an equal opportunity
basis. To complain of dis-
crimination call HUD toll-free
at 1-800-669-9777. The toll-
free telephone number for
the hearing impaired in 1-

800-927-9275. @

450 4+ HOUSES FOR
RENT/LEASE

W action realty

* $325 VACANT LOT
for your RV or trailer.
Dep: $375
VACATION RENTAL
« 1bd/1ba oceanfront
cottage. Hot tub.
$140/Night.

_ COMMERCIAL
« $250 Large
Commercial Vacant
Lot. at Heceta Beach
Rd & Hwy 101. Dep:
$300.

* $450 Large furnished
office space in Old
Town. Reception
area, bathroom.
off-street parking.
Dep: $500
myflorencehome.vpweb.com
17th & Highway 101
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590 4+ REAL ESTATE
FOR SALE

450 4 HOUSES FOR
RENT/LEASE

$750/mo.,

small 600
sq.ft., house at 85310
Glenada Rd., More infor-
mation at house. Avail. if
for rent sign is up.

560 4+ COMM.

FOR RENT/LEASE

1100 sq.ft.- lease space
available next to Coastal
Fitness. High Traffic area.
541-997-2713.

Lease to Own: 1.75
acres on 101 w/office &
30x50 shop., +45 mini-
storage  units,  avg.
$1200/mo., 3yr. lease; all
payments go to purchase.
$1800/mo. lease,
$395,000 purchase. 541-
999-1011. Serious in-
quires only.

580 ¢+ WANTED TO

RENT/LEASE

Private spot for me & my
RV, while | work in Flor-
ence. Responsible 58yr.
old. (907)252-8637.

590 4+ REAL ESTATE
FOR SALE

MARINER’S VILLAGE
39 Spyglass Lane
$204,900
541-830-5368

670 4 REC.

PROP. FOR SALE

Vacation Lot- Lake Silt-
coos, 5th wheel and stu-
dio cottage, fully furnish-
ed. Small dock. $119,000
obo. 541-660-6128.

690 4+ M. HOMES

FOR SALE

For sale by owner,
1bdrm., 1ba. in 55+ mo-
bile home park, lake view,
priced to sell. 541-997-

5102 or text 541-991-
9704.

All Ads are in Area

Code “541” unless

otherwise noted in
the ad.

590 4+ REAL ESTATE
FOR SALE

850 4 VEH. & BOAT

1995 NISSAN
Standard cab.
4 cylinder, 5 spd.
Runs great,
good tires.
$1,500.
541-999-1972

850 4 VEH. & BOAT

2004 24’ KOMFORT

Dual Batteries, solar pan-
els, ext. pin box & hitch
for SB PU, Tub/shower

combo, queen, power
roof vents, 4 burner gas
stove, welded Alum.
frame. NS. $10,000
541-997-5319

850 4 VEH. & BOAT

2014 FORD FIESTA

Sedan S,
7500 miles, auto,
like new.
541-991-1181
Lv msg, please.
Call for pay off

97 CHEVY SILVERADO 1500

Extra cab 3rd door,
4WD, PW, PDL, 350
Vortec, upgrades K&N
air filter w/3” exhaust,
tow ready, good cond.,
good work truck, 97+
mi. $6,500 obo
541-997-7437

2003 BUICK CENTURY

6eyl., 3.1, auto, 116K mi,
great tires, newer battery,
MP3 stereo, nice body
and interior, driveable
needs some mechanical
work. $2,900 obo
541-997-9572
541-991-9062

1981 SEA NYMPH

Aluminum fish/ski boat
70 hp Mercury o/b,
EZ load trailer, full &

sectional covers, bilge
pump, depth finder.
Great boat! $2750.

541-997-4952

590 4 REAL ESTATE
FOR SALE

For Every Real Estate Listing in Town,

. See: www.trhunter.com

New Listing

HUNTER

REAL ESTATE
541-997-1200

I

15841 Hwy 36 - Well main-
tained 1995 Marlette home
beautifully situated on 2.02
fully fenced acres. Enjoy the

.| benefits of your own green-

house, 3 bay pole barn,
large shop, and gazebo for
entertaining or relaxing.

| $225,000. #2440-15094301

I

739 Kingwood St - Cute,
move in ready, in-town
home with open floor plan,
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